
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Sunday, 15 May 2022

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED Weighted points score WPK, 07/05/2022, R6, M 7M 2M 3P M1/1M. Eberand 521735 49/0262

 2 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R7, P 2P 6M 1P M1/1D. Sanderson 497758 16/0218

 3 BILL BATH Weighted points score RIS, 27/04/2022, R12, M 4M 3M 3P M1/1P. Mattress 494362 17/0188

 4 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R12, M 4M 1M 5P M2/1/1T. Pye 519698 11/0242

 5 SHAKALAKA Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R3, M 7M 2M 5M M2/1/2J. Jackson 499454 19/0234

 6 ART ROYAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 5P M2/1/1B. Keene 496968 13/0225

 7 SMOKEY BACON Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R9, P 5P 5Y 2M M2/2/2L. Davis 508269 9/0111

 8 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R11, P 6P 6M 6M M3/2M. Bretherton 494246 5/098
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Sunday, 15 May 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIKA LOCO 1 Last start winner MAT, 02/05/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2C. Field 525610 5/4246

 2 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start winner GAR, 07/05/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2K. Bell 531379 9/4240

 3 BRADMAN BEST 2 Last start winner MAT, 28/04/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2B. Field 525609 8/4216

 4 ART ROYAL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/05/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 4/1/2B. Keene 496968 13/11225

 5 PIXIE ZESTA Last start placegetter MAT, 09/05/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2L. Grimwood 531443 9/6192

 6 KOTONI BANNER Last start Country winner RIS, 08/05/2022, R6, Y 1Y 6P 4Y 4/1/1B. Gibbons 528821 13/2116

 7 TARAWI HARLEY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 2P 4/1/1S. Burgis 535341 10/0220

 8 SUPER FAB Last start winner GBN, 06/05/2022, R9, P 1P 8P 5P 5/1D. Mines 536798 8/3135

 9 SAVVY GOLD Last start placegetter MAT, 24/01/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1M. Sultana 537877 4/3264

 10 OLLIE DOO Last start placegetter TAR, 11/05/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1S. Hill 534259 4/3264

 11 ZOOM IN Last start placegetter MAT, 28/04/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 5P 5/3S. Greene 528641 4/1159

 12 YUKON YODA 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 10/05/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 3P 5/2T. Partland 538332 4/2126

 13 TARA SWIFT Last start Provincial winner TEM, 11/05/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 8C 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 11/4163

 14 SHAUN CROUCH Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 1Y 5/2M. Lill 546582 6/2212

 15 SUPER EDITION Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1B. Davis 543672 6/3173

 16 SWISHY GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/3150

 17 INFLICTER Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R9, P 5P (FEL)P 1P 5/3A. Teofilo 538016 4/1108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Sunday, 15 May 2022

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUKER'S DIESEL 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/4J. Chandler 541390 2/0210

 2 HIGHFIELD SMOKER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2Y 1Y 5/3N. Broadbent 539689 2/1195

 3 BRANDY BROCKIE Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 2P 5/3M. Davidson 548374 2/1189

 4 ZIPPING ROWAN Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/3M. Davidson 545560 2/1174

 5 MY JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/2S. Bell 536677 3/2174

 6 SHE'S NOT NORMAL Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 545595 3/2171

 7 NUT WING 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 3P 5/3E. Borg 544699 2/1171

 8 PLATINUM FIRE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7P 3Y 5/3B. Gibbons 549430 3/1168

 9 DAUNTLESS Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 8P 5/3D. Sanderson 547114 2/1154

 10 PHASE FOUR Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 8P 5/3J. Murray 547833 2/1153

 11 OUR BOY TIGER Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4G. Stewart 548373 1/0151

 12 DYNAMIC Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 4P 5/3A. Ivers 546581 2/1150

 13 CASHING CHEQUES 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4C. Miller 549065 1/0149

 14 FLYING HUSBAND Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 7P 5/3J. Forbes 546831 2/1144

 15 WINLOCK BUFF Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/4T. Desira 534191 1/0138

 16 OH SO ORSON 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 3/0129

 17 BIG COOL NEVADA Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 7Y 5/4J. Murray 545014 1/0128

 18 LOCAL DOLL Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 1P 5/4S. Burgis 537916 1/0121

 19 FEDERAL LIGHT 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 4P 5/3S. Eaton 545455 2/1117

 20 FROM THE ASHES Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5P 5/4B. Yates 532143 1/0114

 21 YEAH DUGGI Grade order Grade 5 4P 3Y 6P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0112

 22 KIMMY CAMARO Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 4P 5/4R. Stewart 547309 1/0105

 23 LIKEABLE ROGUE Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/4J. Edwards 549717 1/0103

 24 NITRAM ROXY Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/099

 25 APRIL RAIN Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 3P 5/4R. Patterson 535842 1/099

 26 ALISHA EYES Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/081

 27 WORKING BEE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/181

 28 MISS TALLOWOOD Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 1/080

 29 LOVE YOU BUDDY Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 8P 5/3C. Ford 541406 3/176

 30 MAJOR FORCE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 7P 5/4B. Keene 543955 1/072

 31 CHARLI LOUISE Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 5P 5/4P. Carrall 542433 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Sunday, 15 May 2022

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 7M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Sunday, 15 May 2022

P MDN 400 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MATE PHIL 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/0112

 2 PANAMA JACK Last start placegetter GUN, 05/05/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 2P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/0110

 3 ORSON SIMBA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 02/05/2022, R2, P

MAT, 28/04/2022, R1, P

6P 3P 2P M/1L. Atchison 542149 0/091

 4 JEBRYNAH ASTRA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 06/04/2022, R2, Y 5Y 3Y 5P M/1S. Pulbrook 544580 0/0142

 5 ONE MORE JOE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 09/04/2022, R1, Y 8P 4P 2Y M/1A. Ivers 546584 0/094

 6 CHASING BUCKS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 23/04/2022, R1, 2 7P 5P 3P M/1K. Ollerton 523154 0/090

 7 LOLLIPOP ED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/03/2022, R1, P 6P 3P M/1I. Darcey 542316 0/083

 8 SANKEY First start M/1L. Davis 546852 0/00

 9 MISTER BROCKIE First start M/1G. Robertson 549742 0/00

 10 FINE VINTAGE First start M/1M. Sultana 540770 0/00

 11 ACACIA AVENUE Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 4P 8P M/1T. Callen 545540 0/044

 12 ORSON BLUEY Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 09/05/2022, R2, P 5P 7P M/1L. Atchison 542147 0/044

 13 BARCIA'S DREAM Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 6P M/1G. Robertson 540230 0/072

 14 JACKEY'S HIPPY Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R2, P 5P 4Y 5P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/060

 15 KOJONUP JACK Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R2, Y 7Y 7P 7P M/1G. Robertson 532826 0/060

 16 TINKER TRAIN Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1T. Callen 545545 0/060

 17 FLYING TORPEDO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1M. Bretherton 536830 0/060

 18 BIG ORANGE Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 4P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/052

 19 THIRTIES GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 06/05/2022, R1, P 8P 5Y 7P M/1L. Gaffney 540253 0/050

 20 KOJONUP LASS Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 6P M/1G. Robertson 541385 0/048

 21 FORD'S BABY Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 5P M/1C. Ford 541409 0/044

 22 STAIRWAY HEAVEN Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1P. Akers 548493 0/030

 23 FORD'S COSMIC Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1C. Ford 546332 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Sunday, 15 May 2022

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOLDEN ZESTA Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 1P 1/2G. Grimwood 531444 10/7327

 2 GOOD JOB BOB 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 3P 1/1B. Smoothy 528628 12/10216

 3 CHEROKEE OUTLAW 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1C 2/1/1C. Field 525607 14/6315

 4 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R12, M 4M 1M 5P 2/1/1T. Pye 519698 11/6242

 5 LET'S GO CHALO 2 Last start winner MAT, 09/05/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 5P 3/1/2J. Edwards 529613 6/5216

 6 SONGAR HOLLY Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 3/1/2S. Greene 543302 6/5297

 7 STASH HOUSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 5P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 528623 15/9180

 8 LIKA LOCO 1 Last start winner MAT, 02/05/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2C. Field 525610 5/4246

 9 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start winner GAR, 07/05/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2K. Bell 531379 9/4240

 10 BRADMAN BEST 2 Last start winner MAT, 28/04/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2B. Field 525609 8/4216

 11 ART ROYAL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/05/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 4/1/2B. Keene 496968 13/11225

 12 PIXIE ZESTA Last start placegetter MAT, 09/05/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2L. Grimwood 531443 9/6192

 13 KOTONI BANNER Last start Country winner RIS, 08/05/2022, R6, Y 1Y 6P 4Y 4/1/1B. Gibbons 528821 13/2116

 14 TARAWI HARLEY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 2P 4/1/1S. Burgis 535341 10/0220
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Sunday, 15 May 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER AUSSIE Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R7, P 5P 5C 5C 4/1/2B. Davis 543673 6/4158

 2 MISS HILO Last start placegetter WPK, 11/05/2022, R5, P 2P 5Y 3C 5/3B. Gibbons 542179 9/1268

 3 DUKER'S DIESEL 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3J. Chandler 541390 2/1210

 4 FAT BOY'S FLYING Last start placegetter WPK, 11/05/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 1P 5/2M. Davidson 548368 4/2180

 5 OH SO ORSON 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 11/05/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2B. Smoothy 543116 3/2129

 6 LIKA LOCO 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 02/05/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 5/4C. Field 525610 5/0246

 7 BRADMAN BEST 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 28/04/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 2P 5/1B. Field 525609 8/3216

 8 LET'S GO CHALO 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 09/05/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4J. Edwards 529613 6/0216

 9 FEDERAL LIGHT 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 09/05/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4S. Eaton 545455 2/0117

 10 TRUDY JUDY Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4R. Barnden 530627 6/0288

 11 RUBY KEEPING Weighted points score BUL, 03/05/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1J. Magri 543824 7/3260

 12 GARDEN PARTY Weighted points score WPK, 07/05/2022, R4, C 6C 2C 4P 5/1R. Asquith 544965 4/3258

 13 MR. DETERMINE Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3M. Sultana 540769 3/1246

 14 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2022, R3, M 3M 2P 3M 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7219

 15 OCULAR Weighted points score WPK, 04/05/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2M. Sultana 538654 4/2216

 16 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 12/1216

 17 SEYMOUR THUNDER Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4F. Anderson 542717 1/0195

 18 POCKET DYNAMITE Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 1P 5/2A. Chiarelli 546464 3/2189

 19 STASH HOUSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 528623 15/2180

 20 NUT WING 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4E. Borg 544699 2/0171

 21 SWISHY GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 533465 5/0150

 22 PLODDER Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3R. Walters 522200 5/1148

 23 YUKON YODA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4T. Partland 538332 4/0126

 24 SANGUINE Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 8P 5/3S. Pulbrook 546265 5/1109

 25 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/081

 26 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 7M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Sunday, 15 May 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS HILO Last start placegetter WPK, 11/05/2022, R5, P 2P 5Y 3C 5/3B. Gibbons 542179 9/1268

 2 DUKER'S DIESEL 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3J. Chandler 541390 2/1210

 3 FAT BOY'S FLYING Last start placegetter WPK, 11/05/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 1P 5/2M. Davidson 548368 4/2180

 4 OH SO ORSON 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 11/05/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2B. Smoothy 543116 3/2129

 5 LIKA LOCO 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 02/05/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 5/4C. Field 525610 5/0246

 6 BRADMAN BEST 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 28/04/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 2P 5/1B. Field 525609 8/3216

 7 LET'S GO CHALO 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 09/05/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4J. Edwards 529613 6/0216

 8 FEDERAL LIGHT 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 09/05/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4S. Eaton 545455 2/0117

 9 TRUDY JUDY Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4R. Barnden 530627 6/0288

 10 RUBY KEEPING Weighted points score BUL, 03/05/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1J. Magri 543824 7/3260

 11 GARDEN PARTY Weighted points score WPK, 07/05/2022, R4, C 6C 2C 4P 5/1R. Asquith 544965 4/3258

 12 MR. DETERMINE Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3M. Sultana 540769 3/1246

 13 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2022, R3, M 3M 2P 3M 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7219

 14 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 12/1216

 15 OCULAR Weighted points score WPK, 04/05/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2M. Sultana 538654 4/2216

 16 SEYMOUR THUNDER Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4F. Anderson 542717 1/0195

 17 POCKET DYNAMITE Weighted points score BUL, 29/03/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 1P 5/2A. Chiarelli 546464 3/2189

 18 STASH HOUSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 528623 15/2180

 19 NUT WING 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4E. Borg 544699 2/0171

 20 SWISHY GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 533465 5/0150

 21 PLODDER Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3R. Walters 522200 5/1148

 22 YUKON YODA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4T. Partland 538332 4/0126

 23 SANGUINE Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 8P 5/3S. Pulbrook 546265 5/1109

 24 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/081

 25 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 7M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Sunday, 15 May 2022

P MX 565 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 FLYING HUNTER Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4W. Harper 546836 2/0213

 2 DUKER'S DIESEL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4J. Chandler 541390 2/0210

 3 YARELI BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3K. Bell 538681 2/1180

 4 LOVE MY KEY Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 3Y 5/4J. Porter 542887 2/0106

 5 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/081

 6 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 7M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063

 7 ON THE SCHNAPS Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 3P M/1B. Wood 533677 0/0159

 8 MY MATE PHIL 3 Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/0112

 9 WONG FONG Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 3P M/1P. Carrall 542438 0/095

 10 REV UP POPPY Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 3P M/1K. Sanderson 539424 0/070
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 1 CASHING CHEQUES 2 Last start winner MAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4C. Miller 549065 1/0149
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P M 400 NONE
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 1 CHASING BUCKS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 23/04/2022, R1, 2 7P 5P 3P M/1K. Ollerton 523154 0/090
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 1 TARAWI HARLEY 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 2P 2/1/1S. Burgis 535341 10/8220

 2 CHEROKEE OUTLAW 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1C 2/1/1C. Field 525607 14/7315
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 1 MY MATE PHIL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P

MAT, 02/05/2022, R1, P

MAT, 28/04/2022, R2, P

2P 2P 3P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/0112

 2 JEBRYNAH ASTRA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 06/04/2022, R2, Y 5Y 3Y 5P M/1S. Pulbrook 544580 0/0142

 3 JILLIBY JEFF First start M/1S. Eaton 545940 0/00

 4 FLYING TORPEDO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1M. Bretherton 536830 0/060
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 1 YARELI BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3K. Bell 538681 2/1180
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